
2021 3622984 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 62962 IAP 440 SPRAY OIL 71058‐6‐ZA OIL AMT N/A 594 GA 4216.2078 90 A 90 A 401 MINERAL OIL N/A 98 4131.883644 A 1 11/11/2021 1130 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 3622981 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 70740 ORONDIS 100‐1571‐AA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 1.57 GA 13.97 90 A 90 A 6145 OXATHIAPIPROLIN N/A 18.7 2.61239 A 1 11/11/2021 1130 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 1973636 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 70740 ORONDIS 100‐1571‐AA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 0.23 GA 2.0466 6 A 90 A 6145 OXATHIAPIPROLIN N/A 18.7 0.3827142 A 1 7/9/2021 0820 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B O

2021 2552565 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 9 GA 101.9517 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 49.6504779 A 1 2/24/2021 0300 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 3622982 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 58221 MOVENTO 264‐1050‐AA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 6.53 GA 58.7465 90 A 90 A 5955 SPIROTETRAMAT N/A 22.4 13.159216 A 1 11/11/2021 1130 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 1975247 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7.5 GA 84.9598 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 41.3754226 A 1 6/30/2021 1600 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 2757487 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 GA 56.6398 20 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.5835826 A 1 8/26/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 873437 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 10.5 GA 118.9437 35 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 57.9255819 A 1 4/14/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 1973637 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 70740 ORONDIS 100‐1571‐AA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 0.11 GA 0.9788 3 A 90 A 6145 OXATHIAPIPROLIN N/A 18.7 0.1830356 A 1 7/8/2021 0800 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B O

2021 3627427 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.5 GA 28.3199 10 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 13.7917913 A 1 11/24/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 3622980 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 60883 AGRI‐MEK SC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 100‐1351‐AA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 2.79 GA 24.5468 90 A 90 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 8 1.963744 A 1 11/11/2021 1130 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 3260343 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4.5 GA 50.9759 15 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 24.8252633 A 1 9/21/2021 1530 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 2552555 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 13.5 GA 152.9276 45 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 74.4757412 A 1 2/10/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 2757488 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3 GA 28.7385 20 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 7.0409325 A 1 8/26/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 580420 561956P0049 2004 LEMON 68086 SIVANTO PRIME 264‐1141‐ZA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6.07 GA 59.2549 77 A 99.5 A 6098 FLUPYRADIFURONE N/A 17.09 10.12666241 A 1 4/1/2021 1030 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2021 3260345 561956p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2 GA 19.159 20 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 4.693955 A 1 9/16/2021 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 722038 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7.5 GA 84.9598 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 41.3754226 A 1 3/9/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2372574 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 3.9 GA 37.3601 30 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 9.1532245 A 1 6/25/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2372573 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7.5 GA 84.9598 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 41.3754226 A 1 6/25/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 454611 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.52 GA 28.5465 12 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 13.9021455 A 1 2/5/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 453324 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.2 GA 58.9054 40 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 28.6869298 A 1 2/15/2022 0300 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2325991 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.1 GA 57.7726 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 28.1352562 A 1 7/6/2022 1600 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 207867 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.1 GA 57.7726 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 28.1352562 A 1 1/28/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2330088 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7.35 GA 83.2606 35 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 40.5479122 A 1 6/14/2022 0300 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 450562 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 62903 AGRI‐MEK SC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 100‐1351‐ZA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 2.46 GA 19.4262 74 A 90 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 8 1.554096 A 1 2/2/2022 1030 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 450564 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 64153 GAVICIDE‐C 34704‐1023‐ZA OIL AMT N/A 592 GA 4202.0119 74 A 90 A 401 MINERAL OIL N/A 99.7 4189.405864 A 1 2/2/2022 1030 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 451271 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6 GA 67.9678 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 33.1003186 A 1 2/24/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 450561 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 63352 REVUS 100‐1254‐ZA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 4.63 GA 41.3834 74 A 90 A 5961 MANDIPROPAMID N/A 23.3 9.6423322 A 1 2/2/2022 1030 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3231768 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 43762 ESTEEM 0.86 EC INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 59639‐95‐ZA EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 10.63 GA 81.287 85 A 90 A 4019 PYRIPROXYFEN N/A 11.23 9.1285301 A 1 10/28/2022 1050 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519403 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.5 GA 23.9488 25 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 5.867456 A 1 11/29/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519399 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.06 GA 57.3195 22 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.9145965 A 1 11/22/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 450563 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 56232 CENTAUR WDG INSECT GROWTH REGULATOR 71711‐21‐ZA GRANULAR/FLAKE AMT N/A 185 LB 185 74 A 90 A 3947 BUPROFEZIN N/A 70 129.5 A 1 2/2/2022 1030 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519402 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 GA 56.6398 25 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.5835826 A 1 11/29/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 719514 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.5 GA 28.3199 10 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 13.7917913 A 1 3/23/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3243341 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 9.9 GA 112.1469 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 54.6155403 A 1 10/7/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519398 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 1.95 GA 18.68 15 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 4.5766 A 1 11/15/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519401 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.42 GA 23.1824 22 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 5.679688 A 1 11/22/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3519397 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4.95 GA 56.0734 15 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.3077458 A 1 11/15/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 1454818 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 7.5 GA 84.9598 30 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 41.3754226 A 1 5/17/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2325992 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.4 GA 22.9908 30 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 5.632746 A 1 7/6/2022 1600 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2323905 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4.05 GA 38.797 15 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 9.505265 A 1 6/16/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2330089 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.6 GA 53.6452 35 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 13.143074 A 1 6/14/2022 0300 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3243342 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 66769 LIFELINE HERBICIDE  70506‐310‐AA LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5.1 GA 48.8555 30 A 90 A 3946 GLUFOSINATE‐AMMONIUM N/A 24.5 11.9695975 A 1 10/7/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 718914 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 5 GA 56.6398 20 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.5835826 A 1 3/25/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2323904 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 4.95 GA 56.0734 15 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 27.3077458 A 1 6/16/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3231770 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 66024 FALGRO 2X LV 62097‐32‐AA‐82917 LIQUID CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 6.64 GA 58.8843 85 A 90 A 310 GIBBERELLINS N/A 6.18 3.63904974 A 1 10/28/2022 1050 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 719513 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.5 GA 28.3199 10 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 13.7917913 A 1 3/19/2022 1500 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3231767 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 62903 AGRI‐MEK SC MITICIDE/INSECTICIDE 100‐1351‐ZA SUSPENSION AMT N/A 2.82 GA 22.2691 85 A 90 A 2254 ABAMECTIN N/A 8 1.781528 A 1 10/28/2022 1050 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 2332310 562256p0049 2004 LEMON 57011 ROUNDUP POWERMAX HERBICIDE 524‐549‐AA FLOWABLE CONCENTRATE AMT N/A 2.55 GA 28.8863 15 A 90 A 5820 GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT N/A 48.7 14.0676281 A 1 7/13/2022 1600 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G

2022 3231769 562256P0049 2004 LEMON 62962 IAP 440 SPRAY OIL 71058‐6‐ZA OIL AMT N/A 595 GA 4223.3058 85 A 90 A 401 MINERAL OIL N/A 98 4138.839684 A 1 10/28/2022 1050 56 VENTURA 56S03N23W16 01B G


